
Deconectari programate Ungheni - 16.03.2026-20.03.2026

Data/ora

deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii
Denumirea
PT

Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

16-03-2026
08:00:00

16-03-2026
16:00:00

STR.
DECEBAL:42;43;44;45;46;48;48?;50;52;54;56;58;60;62;64;64?;66
;68;70;72;74;76;78;80;82;84;86;88;90;92;94;44/A FLORILOR:1

PT24UN1F2 Reparatia curente
LEA
0.4KV

16-03-2026
08:30:00

16-03-2026
12:00:00

S.COSTULENI: PARTIAL PT123VM14
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

16-03-2026
08:30:00

16-03-2026
12:00:00

S.COSTULENI: PARTIAL PT134VM14
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

16-03-2026
08:30:00

16-03-2026
12:00:00

S.SICOVET: PARTIAL PT157VM9

Executarea
prescriptiilor
emise de DSE
ANRE

PT-
10/0.4
KV

16-03-2026
08:30:00

16-03-2026
12:00:00

S.COSTULENI: PARTIAL PT232VM14
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

16-03-2026
08:30:00

16-03-2026
16:30:00

S. PIRLITA PARTIAL PT521PR4
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

16-03-2026
08:30:00

16-03-2026
16:30:00

S. PIRLITA PARTIAL PT566PR4
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

16-03-2026
08:30:00

16-03-2026
16:30:00

STR. A BOICO:5 PT79UN17F17 Reparatia curente
Bloc
locativ

16-03-2026
13:00:00

16-03-2026
16:30:00

S.COSTULENI: PARTIAL PT124VM14
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

16-03-2026
13:00:00

16-03-2026
16:30:00

S.MORENII NOI: PARTIAL PT136VM9

Executarea
prescriptiilor
emise de DSE
ANRE

PT-
10/0.4
KV

16-03-2026
13:00:00

16-03-2026
16:30:00

S.COSTULENI: PARTIAL PT280VM14
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

17-03-2026
08:30:00

17-03-2026
16:30:00

S.GROZASCA: PARTIAL PT126DT8F3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
0.4KV

17-03-2026
08:30:00

17-03-2026
12:00:00

S.MORENII NOI: PARTIAL PT196VM9

Executarea
prescriptiilor
emise de DSE
ANRE

PT-
10/0.4
KV

17-03-2026
08:30:00

17-03-2026
16:30:00

S.SCULENI: PARTIAL PT304GH3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

17-03-2026
08:30:00

17-03-2026
16:30:00

S.SCULENI: PARTIAL PT306GH3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

17-03-2026
08:30:00

17-03-2026
16:30:00

S.SCULENI: PARTIAL PT320GH3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

17-03-2026
08:30:00

17-03-2026
16:30:00

S.SCULENI: PARTIAL PT378GH3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

17-03-2026
08:30:00

17-03-2026
16:30:00

S.SCULENI: PARTIAL PT379GH3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

17-03-2026
08:30:00

17-03-2026
16:30:00

S.SCULENI: PARTIAL PT404GH3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

17-03-2026
08:30:00

17-03-2026
16:30:00

S.RADENI: PARTIAL PT538PR7
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

17-03-2026
08:30:00

17-03-2026
16:30:00

S.RADENI: PARTIAL PT599PR7
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV



Data/ora
deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii DenumireaPT
Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

17-03-2026
08:30:00

17-03-2026
16:30:00

S.RADENI: PARTIAL PT615PR7
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

17-03-2026
08:30:00

17-03-2026
16:30:00

S.RADENI: PARTIAL PT631PR7
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

17-03-2026
08:30:00

17-03-2026
16:30:00

S.RADENI: PARTIAL PT636PR7
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

17-03-2026
08:30:00

17-03-2026
16:30:00

S.RADENI: PARTIAL PT647PR7
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

17-03-2026
08:30:00

17-03-2026
16:30:00

S.SCULENI: PARTIAL PT708GH3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

17-03-2026
08:30:00

17-03-2026
16:30:00

S.SCULENI: PARTIAL PT739GH3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

17-03-2026
08:30:00

17-03-2026
16:30:00

S.SCULENI: PARTIAL PT752GH3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

17-03-2026
08:30:00

17-03-2026
16:30:00

S.SCULENI: PARTIAL PT762GH3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

17-03-2026
08:30:00

17-03-2026
16:30:00

S.RADENI: PARTIAL PT776PR7
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

17-03-2026
08:30:00

17-03-2026
16:30:00

S.SCULENI: PARTIAL PT788GH3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

17-03-2026
08:30:00

17-03-2026
16:30:00

S.SCULENI: PARTIAL PT789GH3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

17-03-2026
08:30:00

17-03-2026
16:30:00

STR. A BOICO:7 PT79UN17F18 Reparatia curente
Bloc
locativ

17-03-2026
13:00:00

17-03-2026
16:30:00

S.MORENII NOI: PARTIAL PT137VM9

Executarea
prescriptiilor
emise de DSE
ANRE

PT-
10/0.4
KV

18-03-2026
08:00:00

18-03-2026
16:00:00

OR. UNGHENI EXTRAVILAN PT52UN20F1
Efectuarea
masurarilor

LEA
0.4KV

18-03-2026
08:30:00

18-03-2026
12:00:00

S.MORENII NOI: PARTIAL PT245VM9

Executarea
prescriptiilor
emise de DSE
ANRE

PT-
10/0.4
KV

18-03-2026
08:30:00

18-03-2026
16:30:00

S.GHERMAN: PARTIAL PT305GH7F3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
0.4KV

18-03-2026
08:30:00

18-03-2026
16:30:00

S.RADENI: PARTIAL PT648PR7F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
0.4KV

18-03-2026
08:30:00

18-03-2026
16:30:00

S.RADENI: PARTIAL PT648PR7F2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
0.4KV

18-03-2026
13:00:00

18-03-2026
16:30:00

S.MORENII NOI: PARTIAL PT267VM9

Executarea
prescriptiilor
emise de DSE
ANRE

PT-
10/0.4
KV

19-03-2026
08:00:00

19-03-2026
16:00:00

MUN.UNGHENI: STR. BUREBISTA:17
BUREBISTA:4;8;10;12;14;18;20;24;28 STR-LA 31
AUGUST:1;3;7;9;13;17;21;23;27;29;31;33;35;39;43;45 I
CEACHIR:1;2;4;6;7;8;11;12;13;15;16;19;20;21;24;25;32;33;36;39;
41;42;45 INDEPENDENTEI:2;4;9;11;12;15;17;18;21;22;30;31;33

PT102DT2
Efectuarea
masurarilor

LEA
10KV

19-03-2026
08:00:00

19-03-2026
16:00:00

MUN.UNGHENI: STR. BUREBISTA:17
BUREBISTA:4;8;10;12;14;18;20;24;28 STR-LA 31
AUGUST:1;3;7;9;13;17;21;23;27;29;31;33;35;39;43;45 I
CEACHIR:1;2;4;6;7;8;11;12;13;15;16;19;20;21;24;25;32;33;36;39;
41;42;45 INDEPENDENTEI:2;4;9;11;12;15;17;18;21;22;30;31;33

PT181DT2
Efectuarea
masurarilor

LEA
10KV



Data/ora
deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii DenumireaPT
Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

19-03-2026
08:30:00

19-03-2026
16:30:00

S. GROZASCA PARTIAL PT272DT7 Reparatia curente
LEA
10KV

19-03-2026
08:30:00

19-03-2026
16:30:00

S.TESCURENI: PARTIAL PT508PR10
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

19-03-2026
08:30:00

19-03-2026
16:30:00

S.TESCURENI: PARTIAL PT547PR10
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

19-03-2026
08:30:00

19-03-2026
16:30:00

S.TESCURENI: PARTIAL PT572PR10
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

19-03-2026
08:30:00

19-03-2026
16:30:00

S.TESCURENI: PARTIAL PT588PR10
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

19-03-2026
08:30:00

19-03-2026
16:30:00

S.TESCURENI: PARTIAL PT658PR10
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

19-03-2026
08:30:00

19-03-2026
16:30:00

S.TESCURENI: PARTIAL PT711PR10
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV


